
Day Date Majors Field Minors Field 50/70 Juniors Field

Monday 29-Apr Olearcek-Game Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice

Tuesday 30-Apr Dandurand-Practice Piscottano- Game Duff- Game Mason- Practice

Wed 1-May Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice

Thursday 2-May Dandurand- Game Conlin- Game Fenalson-Practice

Friday 3-May Dandurand-Game White-Practice

Saturday 4-May Piscottano- Game Duff- Game

Sunday 5-May

Monday 6-May Mason/Radz-Practice Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice Duff- Game

Tuesday 7-May Dandurand-Practice Conlin-Game Duff- Game Mason- Practice

Wed 8-May Olearcek-Game Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice

Thursday 9-May Conlin-Game Fenalson-Practice

Friday 10-May White-Practice

Saturday 11-May

Sunday 12-May

Monday 13-May Mason/Radz-Practice Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice Duff- Game

Tuesday 14-May Duff- Game Mason- Practice

Wed 15-May Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice Westbrook- Practice

Thursday 16-May Conlin-Game Fenalson-Practice

Friday 17-May White-Practice

Saturday 18-May Duff- Game Duff- Game

Sunday 19-May Olearcek - Game

Monday 20-May Olearcek- Game Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice

Tuesday 21-May Dandurand-Practice Mason- Practice

Wed 22-May Olearcek- Game Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice Westbrook- Practice

Thursday 23-May Fenalson-Practice

Friday 24-May Dandurand- Game White-Practice

Saturday 25-May

Sunday 26-May

Monday 27-May Mason/Radz-Practice Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice

Tuesday 28-May Dandurand-Practice Piscottano- Game Duff- Game Mason- Practice

Wed 29-May Olearcek- Game Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice Westbrook- Practice

Thursday 30-May Conlin-Game Fenalson-Practice Duff- Game

Friday 31-May Olearcek- Game White-Practice



Saturday 1-Jun

Sunday 2-Jun

Monday 3-Jun Mason/Radz-Practice Smith - Practice Conlin- Practice

Tuesday 4-Jun Dandurand-Practice Duff- Game Duff- Game Mason- Practice

Wed 5-Jun Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice Westbrook- Practice

Thursday 6-Jun Fenalson-Practice

Friday 7-Jun White-Practice

Saturday 8-Jun

Sunday 9-Jun

Monday 10-Jun Mason/Radz-Practice

Tuesday 11-Jun Dandurand-Practice Mason- Practice

Wed 12-Jun Piscottano- Practice Olearcek-Practice Westbrook- Practice

Thursday 13-Jun Fenalson-Practice

Friday 14-Jun White-Practice

Saturday 15-Jun

Sunday 16-Jun


